F eaturing an impact-resistant nylon face, plated
steel strap, and triple-wipe brass power
contacts, these receptacles are built tough.
They also feature our patented screw-pressure plate
back wire clamp on ground for fast installation.
IG5262, IG5362
Isolated ground receptacle with
durable, solid construction.

nylon face resists impacts
and scrapes.
Ordering Information
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Config. No. Color
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
IG5262 15 125 5-15R Orange
IG5262-I 15 125 5-15R Ivory
IG5262-GRY 15 125 5-15R Gray
IG5262-RED 15 125 5-15R Red
IG5262-LA 15 125 5-15R Light Almond
IG5362 20 125 5-20R Orange
IG5362-I 20 125 5-20R Ivory
IG5362-W 20 125 5-20R White
IG5362-GRY 20 125 5-20R Gray
IG5362-RED 20 125 5-20R Red
IG5362-LA 20 125 5-20R Light Almond
TVSS & Isolated Ground Devices
Specification Grade IG
15 & 20A, 125V
SF1306R1 — Updated June 2006 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour